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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

casing ‘Where set { Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity ' Amount of mud used
13-3/8" 3000|250 sacks Halliburton.| ...
Be’5/8%-- 3375%--| 1500 saeks - -Halliburton- oo !
Sul/ %9360 - 500-sasks - Halitburton e "
o | PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... _____ Length . ________ Depthset .. ...
Adapters—Material . __________. S
RECORD
Size Shell used Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
st stage s - 'uxing'plr!‘satﬁ:m"tﬁﬁ*w -9270%-)- "9‘4 -500- g&;—-mu 15%
LiS.T. seid = weddt “$=4" caslmg perforztions - ~to-9ak5Y-J-wi- gcl;—-—Bmll ﬁsx
15% L.S.T. acid, TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from _________ T R feet to -9637»‘1&‘&1&3%&“‘ ............... feet t0 ..o__.__ feet
Cable tools were used from _____________________ feet to ... feet, and from _______________ feet to .. feet
| DATES
_________ i 19 Put to producing “FebiaRy 25T 19, .
The production for the first 24 hours Wasl_ﬁ.'.sé___ barrels of fluid of which _w-_-_% was oil; _6.,_-__%
emulsionq-.-.% water; and ©---% sediment. Gravity, °Bé. 45T B T—
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours . ... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ....______________
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. 3388-¢g-datum - 4750') Gas Volume - 45,000 C.F.P.D.
EMPLOYEES -
GeOeR, =~ 363 to 1
_____________________________________________________ Driller e, Diriller
--------- ‘-!-1—51—-‘-’9293-----------»-V-----__-,_--, Driller ___-___Ii_-_g_-___i‘i%}_'f.é_e}?ﬁ_______-__'_____________, Drillex
"o'fe Schwartz FORMATION RECORD
~ FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FOEMATION - o
o 6 6 Cellar
6 1791 1785 Sand & shale
1791 2010 229 Sand, shale & anhydrite
2010 | 3322 1312 Sand, Shale, anhydrite & salt
3322 4,260 938 Dolomite - anhydrite w/ chert w/ salt
stringers
4260 4,600 340 Limestone~ dolomite and anhydrite
L600 54,38 838 | limestone ~ dolomite -~ anhydrite & salt
5438 5515 77 | limesione
5515 5650 135 limestone - dolomite -~ anhydrite & salt
5650 6917 1267 dolomite - anhydrite - salt - sand & shale
6917 7620 703 Shale w/ dolomite & anhydrite stringers
7620 7750 130 | dolomite and chert
T750 8755 1005 limestone - chert & shale
8755 8937 182 Sand - chert - shale and limestone
8937 9100 163 chert & limestone
9100 9213 13 Sand - shale and limestone
9213 9252 39 Limaestone & chert
9252 9380 128 Dolomite
9380 9557 177 Dolomite & chert
9557 | 9637 Total Depth 80 Basement Rock
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